THE PRESBYTERIAN UNIVERSITY OF EAST AFRICA

FEES STRUCTURE GOVERMENT SPONSORED STUDENTS -REVISED JULY 2019

YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4
SEMESTER 1st sem 2nd sem 1st sem 2nd sem 1st sem 2nd sem ist sem 2nd sem
Tuition 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00
8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00

Student organization fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
Examination fee 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
Medical fee(out patient only) 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
Acitivity fees 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
Registration fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Student ID card 500.00
Caution Money(refundable) 3,000.00
ICT Levy a 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
Library fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Kenya Universities &colleges centi  1,500.00
CUE inspection fees 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

17,500.00 8,000.00 ;: 12,500.00 8,000.00 : 12,500.00 8,000.00 : 12,500.00 8,000.00
Total semester fees 25,500.00 16,000.00 ;: 20,500.00 16,000.00 | 20,500.00 ;| 16,000.00 i 20,500.00 16,000.00
Other charges
a) Attachement fees: kshs 9,000 payable by 3rd Year for business, mass comm studies,hospitality and tourism mgt & comp scie students
b)Teaching practise fees: kshs 18,000 for school of education
c) Hostel charges: kshs 10,000 per semester (excluding meals). BANKING DETAILS
d) Meals :students are advised to have atleast kshs 10,000 for catering services. ACCOUNT NAME BANK ACCOUNT NO
e) F&B praticals/academic trip: kshs 3,000 per sem Applicable to hospitality students The presbyterian universit Family 068000006353
f) Media practicals: mass comm studies students to pay kshs 3,000 per sem The presbyterian universit Equity 0010291525765

g) Graduation fees is charged according to per level/programme The presbyterian universit Barclays 0948234572

NB/ Students are strongly adviced to apply for HELB loans to meet the above fees.

other sources of funding include CDF and HELB BURSARIES All fees should be depasited in the ABOVE BANK Acc

OTHER REQUIREMENTS/NOTES
1.Students will be required to make arrangements for their own medical insurance cover.
2.Caution money is payable once and is refundable after clearance.
3.Accomodation facilities cost about kshs 10,000 per semester. Catering cost upto kshs 10,000
4. All fees must be paid in advance or at the beginning of every semester .

NB 1.Please ensure that your full names and REGISTRATION NUMBER are clearly indicated in the PAY IN SLIP, which you present
to the university during registration.Kindly note that PERSONAL CHEQUES, MONEY ORDERS OR CASH ARE NOT ACCEPTED.

2. Forwaded Mpesa sms are not acceptable. Mpesa transactions receipts will be isssued AFTER confirmation P&%\Gb
from our Bank statements g?&'ﬁ-
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FEES STRUCTURE FO! F SPONSORED STUDENTS REVISED JULY 2019
PROGRAMME TUITION FEES COSTING TUITION PER SEM
MASTERS
Regularal Parttime 10,000.00 Per Unit 60,000.00
ODL 9,000.00 Per Unit 54,000.00
CUE inspection per annum 1,500.00
DEGREE
Regular&l Parttime 9,000.00 Per Unit 54,000.00
OoDL 6,000.00 Per Unit 36,000.00
Education-Regular 7,500.00 Per Unit 52,500.00
Education -Odl 3,400.00 Per Unit 20,400.00
CUE Inspection per annum . 1,500.00
’ .

PROFFESIONAL COURSES :

FEES PER SECTION 15,000.00
2.1CDL 35,000.00
DIPLOMA
Regular&l Parttime 3,400.00 Per Unit 20,400.00
Odl 2,900.00 Per Unit 17,400.00
Health sciences 45,000.00
CERTIFICATE
Regular&t Parttime 3,400.00 Per Unit 20,400.00
Odl 2,900.00 Per Unit . 17,400.00
Regular&t Parttime 7,000.00 Per
Odl 5,000.00 Per semester

BREAKDOWN
Registration fees 500 Per semester
Library fee 1,000.00 Per semester
Student Activity 1,000.00 Per semester
Student Union 500.00 Per semester
Computer Lab 2,000.00 Per semester
Examination fee 2,000.00 Per
administrative charges per sem 7,000.00
Student ID 500.00 Once
Caution Money 3,000.00 Once
CUEF Inspection fees(all degree
& Masters) 1,500.00 Per annum
Total For sem 1 . 12,000.00
ADDITIONAL CHARGES

EDUCATION
Teaching Practise 18,000.00 once
COMM' STUDIES
Media practicals 3,000.00 per semester
Attachment 9,000.00 once
CLINICAL MEDICINE
Attachment 20,000.00 once
Final Qualifying cost 20,000.00 once
OTHER PROGRAMMES
Attachment 9,000.00 once
Hotel & tourism mgt(practicals) 3,000.00 per semester

1.Students will be required to make arrangements for their own medical insurance cover.
2.Caution money is payable once and is refundable after clearance.

3.Accomodation facilities cost about kshs 10,000 per semester. Catering costs upto kshs 10,000
4. All fees must be paid in advance or at the beginning of every semester .

5. School of nursing uniform ksh 5,600

BANKING DETAILS
ACCOUNT NAME BANK ACCOUNT NO
The presbyterian university of E.A Family 068000006353
The presbytertan university of E.A Equity . 0010291525765
The presbyterian university of E.A Barclays 0948234572
Al fees should be deposited in the ABOVE BANK ACCOUNTS " @Q\\C'b
NB 1.Please ensure that your full names and REGISTRATION NUMBER are clearly indicated in the PAY TN SLIP, ; \‘\ )\}s
which you present to the university during registration.Kindly note that PERSONAL CHEQUES, (i &)
MONEY ORDERS OR CASH ARE NOT ACCEPTED. ) \‘QQ@\ o ¥ 0\\\
2. Forwaded Mpesa sms are not acceptable. Mpesa transactions receipts will be Isssued ww Q@-"‘ oA A} ’
AAFTER confirmation from our Bank statements PR ; a | X3 A
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DEPARTMENT OF NURSING

GSSP NURSING FEES STRUCTURE REVISED 2019

YEAR 1 YEAR 2
Trimester 1 Trimester 2 Trimester 3 Trimester 1  Trimester 2  Trimester 3
A | TUITION 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00
B | ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGES
1 | Examination fee 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
2 | Medical fee (outpatient) 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
3 | ICT Lewy 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
4 | Library fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
5 | Students Orgnization fee (Annual) 1,000.00 1,000.00
6 | Students Activity fee (Annual) 2,000.00 2,000.00
7 | Registration* (Once) 1,000.00 1,500.00
8 | Student ID Card* (Once) 500.00
9 | Caution money* (Once) 3,000.00
10 | KUCCPS fee (once) 1,500.00
11 | Cue Inspection 1,500.00
BJ ADMIN CHARGES TOTAL 18,000.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 | 12,000.00 7,500.00 7,500.00
C | OTHER CHARGES
1 | Transport 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00
2 | Science Lab charges 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00
3 | Clinical experiences fee 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00
4 | Clinical practical Assessments fee 2,500.00 )
C) OTHER CHARGES TOTAL 8,400.00 8,400.00 8,400.00 | 18,900.00 16,400.00 16,400.00
TOTAL (YEAR 1) 34,400.00 23,500.00 23,900.00 | 38,900.00 31,500.00 31,900.00
YEAR 3 YEAR 4
Trimester 1 Trimester 2 Trimester 3 | Trimester 1 | Trimester 2 | Trimester 3
A | TUITION 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00
B | ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGES
1 | Examination fee 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
2 | Medical fee (outpatient) 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
3 | ICT Levy 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
4 | Library fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
5 | Students Orgnization fee (Annual) 1,000.00 1,000.00
6 | Students Activity fee (Annual) 2,000.00 2,000.00
7 | Cue inspection 1,500.00 1,500.00
B) ADMIN CHARGES TOTAL 12,000.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 | 12,000.00 7,500.00 7,500.00
C | OTHER CHARGES
1 | Transport 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00
2 | Clinical experiences fee 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00
3 | Clinical practical Assessments fee 2,500.00 2,000.00
4 | Science Lab charges
C) OTHER CHARGES TOTAL 16,500.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 | 16,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00
TOTAL (YEAR 3) 36,500.00 29,500.00 29,500.00 | 36,000.00 29,500.00 29,500.00
OTHER REQUIREMENTS
1 | Ksh.9,550.00 payable once direct to (NCK) in 1st Semester of year one for NCK-Indexing & Student Training materials
2 | Students uniforms @kshs 5,600 to be prescribed by the University for use in Clinical areas and Science labs.
3 |Hostel charges: kshs 10,000 per semester (excluding meals). I
4 | Meals :students are advised to have atleast kshs 10,000 for catering services.
NB/ Students are strongly adviced to apply for HELB loans to meet the above fees.
other sources of funding include CDF and HELB BURSARIES \
BANKING DETAILS
ACCOUNT NAME BANK ACCOUNT NO
The presbyterian university of E.A Family 068000006353
The presbyterian university of E.A Equity 0010291525765
The presbyterian university of E.A Barclays . 0948234572
All fees should be deposited in the ABOVE BANK ACCOUNTS

NOTE

1.Please ensure that your full names and REGISTRATION NUMBER are clearly indicated in the PAY IN SLIP, which you present
to the university during registration.Kindly note that PERSONAL CHEQUES, MONEY ORDERS OR CASH ARE NOT ACCEPTED.

2. Forwaded Mpesa sms are not acceptable.

Mpesa transactions receipts will be isssued AFTER confirmation from our Bank statements
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THE PRESBYTERIAN UNIVERSITY OF EAS| AFRICA

DEPARTMENT OF NURSING

FEES STRUCTURE FOR SELF-SPONS' BACHELOR OF SCIEN IN NURSING PROGRAMME STUDENTS REVISED JULY 2019

| YEAR 1 | YEAR 2
Trimester1 Trimester2  Trimester 3 Trimester 1 Trimester 2 Trimester 3
TUITION 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00
ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGES
1 | Examination fee 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
2 | Medical fee (outpatient) 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
3 | ICT Levy 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
4 | Library fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
5 | Students Orgnization fee (Annual) 1,000.00 1,000.00
6 | Students Activity fee (Annual) 2,000.00 2,000.00
7 | Registration (Once) 1,000.00 1,500.00
8 | Student ID Card (Once) 500.00
9 | Caution money (Once) 3,000.00
10 | CUE Inspection fee (annual) 1,500.00
B) ADMNI CHARGES TOTAL 16,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 5,500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
OTHER CHARGES
1 | Transport 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00
2 | Science Lab charges 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 2,400.00
3 | Clinical experiences fee 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00
4 | Clinical practical Assessments fee 2,500.00
C) OTHER CHARGES TOTAL 8,400.00 8,400.00 8,400.00 18,900.00 16,400.00 16,400.00
TOTAL (YEAR 1) 89,900.00 | 80,900.00 80,900.00 89,400.00 82,400.00 82,400.00
YEAR 3 ; YEAR 4
Trimester1  Trimester2  Trimester 3 Trimester 1 Trimester 2 Trimester 3
TUITION 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00
ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGES
1 | Examination fee 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
2 | Medical fee (outpatient) 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
3 | ICT Levy 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
4 | Library fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
5 | Students Orgnization fee (Annual) 1,000.00 1,000.00
6 | Students Activity fee (Annual) 2,000.00 2,000.00
7 | CUE Inspection fee (annual) 1,500.00 1,500.00
B) ADMNI CHARGES TOTAL 12,000.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 12,000.00 7,500.00 7,500.00
OTHER CHARGES
1 | Transport 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00
2 | Clinical experiences fee 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00
3 | Clinical practical Assessments fee 2,500.00 2,000.00
4 | Science Lab charges
C) OTHER CHARGES TOTAL 16,500.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 16,000.00 14,000.00 14,000.00
TOTAL (YEAR 3) 93,500.00 86,500.00 86,500.00 93,000.00 86,500.00 86,500.00

OTHER REQUIREMENTS

1)Ksh.9,550.00 payable once direct to Nursing Council of Kenya (NCK) in 1st Semester of year one for NCK-Indexing & Student Training materials

2) students uniforms @ksh 5,600 to be prescribed by the University for use in Clinical areas and Science labs.

3)Hostel charges: kshs 10,000 per semester (excluding meals).

4) Meals :students are advised to have atleast kshs 10,000 for catering services.

BANKING DETAILS

NB/ Students are strongly adviced to apply for HELB loans to meet the above fees. ACCOUNT NAME | BANK ACCOUNT NO
other sources of funding include CDF and HELB BURSARIES The presbyterian university of E.A |Family 068000006353
| OTHER REQUIREMENTS/NOTES ] The presbyterian university of E.A |Equity 0010291525765 '
1.Students will be required to make arrangements for their own medical insurance cover. | The presbyterian university of E.A |Barclays 0948234572

[

2.Caution money is payable once and is refundable after clearance.

l

All fees should be deposited in the ABOVE BANK ACCOUNTS

3. All fees must be paid in advance or at the beginning of every semester .

NB 1.Please ensure that your full names and REGISTRATION NUMBER are clearly indicated in the PAY IN SLIP, which you present
to the university during registration.Kindly note that PERSONAL CHEQUES, MONEY ORDERS OR CASH ARE NOT ACCEPTED.
2. Forwaded Mpesa sms are not acceptable. Mpesa transactions receipts will be isssued AFTER i&lﬁ. irmation from our Bank statements
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THE PRESBYTERIAN UNIVERSITY OF EAST AFRICA

DEPARTMENT OF OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY

FEES STRUCTURE FOR GOVERNMENT -SPONS' BACHELOR OF SCIE IN OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY-REVISED JULY 2019

4. All fees must be paid in advance or at the beginning of every semester .

YEAR ONE YEAR TWO
Trimester 1 Trimester 2 Trimester 3 Trimester1  Trimester 2 Trimester 3
Practise level 1
A | TUITION 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 '8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00
B ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGES
1 | Examination fee 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
2 | Medical fee (outpatient) 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
3 | ICT Levy 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
4 | Library fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
5 | Students Orgnization fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
6 | Students Activity fee 2,000.00 2,000.00 - -
7 | Registration 1,000.00 1,000.00 - -
8 | Student ID Card* (Once) 500.00
9 | Caution money* (Once) 3,000.00
10 | KUCCPS fee (once) 1,500.00
11 | CUE inspection fees 1,500.00 1,500.00
B) ADMNI CHARGES TOTAL 17,500.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 12,500.00 8,000.00 8,000.00
C | OTHER CHARGES
1 | Prof Pract level 1 - - - 18,000.00
2 - & =
TOTAL 25,500.00 16,000.00 16,000.00 20,500.00 | 16,000.00 34,000.00
YEAR THREE YEAR FOUR
Trimester 1 Trimester 2 Trimester 3 Trimester1  Trimester 2 Trimester 3
Practise level Il Practise Il
A | TUITION 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00
B | ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGES
1 | Examination fee 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
2 | Medical fee {outpatient) 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
3 | ICT Levy 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
4 | Library fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
5 | Students Orgnization fee (Ann| 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
6 | Students Activity-fee (Annual) 2,000.00 2,000.00
7 | Registration 1,000.00 1,000.00
8 | CUE inspection fees 1,500.00 1,500.00
B) ADMNI CHARGES TOTAL 12,500.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 12,500.00 8,000.00 8,000.00
C OTHER CHARGES
1 | Prof Pract level 28 3 18,000.00 18,000.00
3 R = = -
TOTAL (YEAR 2) 20,500.00 16,000.00 34,000.00 20,500.00 | 34,000.00 16,000.00 |
OTHER REQUIREMENTS/NOTES BANKING DETAILS
1.Students will be required to make arrangements for their own medical insurance ACCOUNT NAME BANK ACCOUNT NO
2.Caution maney is payable once and is refundable after clearance. The presbyterian university of EA  Family 068000006353
3.Accomodation facilities cost about kshs 10,000 per semester. Catering cost upto k The presbyterian university of EA  Equity 0010291525765

The presbyterian university of EA  Barclays

0948234572

All fees should be deposited in the ABOVE BANK ACCOUNTS

NB 1.Please ensure that your full names and REGISTRATION NUMBER are clearly indicated in the PAY IN SLIP, which you present
to the university during registration.Kindly note that PERSONAL CHEQUES, MONEY ORDERS OR CASH ARE NOT ACCEPTED.

2. Forwaded Mpesa sms are not acceptable. Mpesa transactions receipts will be isssued AFTER confirmation from our Bank state
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THE PRESBYTERIAN UNIVERSITY OF EAST AFRICA

DEPARTMENT OF OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY

FEES STRUCTURE FOR SELF -SPONSORED BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY REVISED JULY 2018

YEAR ONE | YEAR TWO
Trimester 1 Trimester 2 Trimester 3 Trimester 1 Trimester 2 Trimester 3
A TUITION 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00
B ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGES
1 |Registration fees 500 500 500 500 500 500
2 |Library fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
3 |Student Activity 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 ) 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
4 |Student Union '~ 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
5 |Computer Lab 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
6 |Examination fee 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
8 | Student ID Card (Once) 500.00
9 | Caution money (Once) 3,000.00
10 | CUE inspection fees (per annum) 1,500.00 1,500.00
B) ADMNI CHARGES TOTAL 12,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 8,500.00 7,000.00 7,000.00
€ OTHER CHARGES
1 | Prof Pract level 1 - = - - - 18,000.00
2 - - = -
TOTAL 77,000.00 72,000.00 72,000.00 73,500.00 72,000.00 90,000.00
YEAR THREE YEAR FOUR
Trimester 1 Trimester 2 Trimester 3 Trimester 1 Trimester 2 Trimester 3
A TUITION 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00
B ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGES
1 |Registration fees 500.00 500 500 500 500 500
2 |Library fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
3 [Student Activity 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
4 |Student Union 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
5 |Computer Lab 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
6 |Examination fee 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
10 | CUE inspection fees (per annum) 1,500.00 1,500.00
B) ADMNI CHARGES TOTAL 8,500.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 8,500.00 7,000.00 7,000.00
€ OTHER CHARGES
1 | Prof Pract level 2 & 3 - 18,000.00 - 18,000.00 -
2 - - - = & a
TOTAL (YEAR 2) 73,500.00 72,000.00 90,000.00 73,500.00 90,000.00 72,000.00
OTHER REQUIREMENTS/NOTES BANKING DETAILS
1.Students will be required to make arrangements for their own medical insurance c ACCOUNT NAME BANK ACCOUNT NO
2.Caution maney is payable once and is refundable after clearance. The presbyterian university of E.A Family 068000006353
3.Accomodation facilities cost about kshs 10,000 per semester. Catering cost upto ks The presbyterian university of E.A Equity 0010291525765
4. All fees must be paid in advance or at the beginning of every semester . The presbyterian university of E.A Barclays 0948234572

All fees should be deposited in the ABOVE BANK ACCOUNTS

NB 1.Please ensure that your full names and REGISTRATION NUMBER are clearly indicated in the PAY IN SLIP, which you present

to the university during registration.Kindly note that PERSONAL CHEQUES, MONEY ORDERS OR CASH ARE NOT ACCEPTED.

2. Forwaded Mpesa sms are not acceptable. Mpesa transactions receipts will be isssued AFTER confirmation from o

Bank statements

N\

RS




THE PRESBYTERIAN UNIVERSITY OF EAST AFRICA

DEPARTMENT OF OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY

ODEL SELF-SPONSORED STUDENTS FEES STRUCTURE

REVISED JULY 2019{ODEL)
YEAR ONE YEAR TWO
Trimester1 Trimester2 Trimester3 Trimester 1 Trimester 2 Trimester 3
A TUITION 50,000.00 50,000.00 | 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00
B ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGES
1 |Registration fees 500 500 500 500 500 500
2 |Library fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
3 |Student Activity 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 © 1,000.00
4 |Student Union 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
5 |Examination fee 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
6 | Student ID Card (Once) 500.00
7 | Caution money (Once) 3,000.00
8 | CUE inspection fees (per annum) 1,500.00 1,500.00
B) ADMNI CHARGES TOTAL 10,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 6,500.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
C OTHER CHARGES
1 | Proff Pract level 1 - - - - - 18,000.00
2 = = = = -
TOTAL 60,000.00 55,000.00 | 55,000.00 56,500.00 55,000.00 73,000.00
YEAR THREE YEAR FOUR
Trimester 1 | Trimester 2 | Trimester 3 | Trimester 1 Trimester 2 Trimester 3
A TUITION 50,000.00 50,000.00 | 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00
B ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGES
1 |Registration fees 500.00 500 500 500 500 500
2 |Library fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
3 |Student Activity 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
4 |Student Union 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
5 |Computer Lab 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
6 |Examination fee 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
10 | CUE inspection fees (per annum) 1,500.00 1,500.00
B) ADMNI CHARGES TOTAL 8,500.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 8,500.00 7,000.00 7,000.00
C OTHER CHARGES
1 | Proff Pract level 2& 3 - - 18,000.00 - 18,000.00
2 = = & = = =
TOTAL (YEAR 2) 58,500.00 57,000.00 | 75,000.00 58,500.00 75,000.00 57,000.00
OTHER REQUIREMENTS/NOTES BANKING DETAILS
1.Students will be required to make arrangements for their own medical insurar ACCOUNT NAME BANK ACCOUNT NO
2.Caution money is payable once and is refundable after clearance. The presbyterian university of E Family 068000006353
3.Accomodation facilities cost about kshs 10,000 per semester. Catering cost up The presbyterian university of E Equity 0010291525765
4. All fees must be paid in advance or at the beginning of every semester . The presbyterian university of E Barclays 0948234572

NB 1.Please ensure that your full names and REGISTRATION NUMBER are clearly indicated in the PAY IN SLIP, which you present

All fees should be deposited in the ABOVE BANK ACCOUNTS

to the university during registration.Kindly note that PERSONAL CHEQUES, MONEY ORDERS OR CASH ARE NOT ACCEPTED. X !!Qh
‘h

2. Forwaded Mpesa sms are not acceptable. Mpesa transactions receipts will be isssued AFTER COM\XQ /

from our Bank statements
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